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12481 27 2 el WAYNe LWAYIEYS
@)  dwau (519) Weslud (%) 1w (518) Wesdud (%) 1w (518)  Wesitud (%)
0-9 8 0.28 5 0.40 3 0.19
10 - 19 19 0.67 12 0.96 7 0.44
20 - 29 57 2.00 24 1.92 33 2.06
30 - 39 163 5.71 54 4.32 109 6.79
40 - 49 536 18.77 162 12.95 374 23.30
50 - 59 770 26.96 318 25.42 452 28.16
60 - 69 769 26.93 406 32.45 363 22.62
70 -79 417 14.60 217 17.35 200 12.46
80 - 89 113 3.96 50 4.00 63 3.93
90 Huly a 0.14 3 0.24 1 0.06
374 2,856 100 1,251 100 1,605 100
NUEA) ;:Jﬂwﬁgmm 2,856 Y
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LWAYAEY 1,605 9518
875183 (Ratio) I1uEUY inaAvlasenAvIewiniy 1.4 : 1
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AN 7 N%L%ﬂ‘l&LWﬁ‘U’lEJ‘\?’]LL‘Uﬂﬁ]’]ﬂJU'i%Lﬂ‘VILLﬂS‘li’NE]"IE!
uzﬁﬂumﬂ“zﬂﬁlﬁ?’lLLuﬂmu‘UizmeLaZ“li'Na’lq Ubonratchathani 2558 Number of Cancer by Age-group-Male

ALL AGE 0- 5- 10- 15- 20- 25- 30- 35- 40- 45- 50- 55- 60- 65- 70- 75- 80- 85+ % of

AGES UNK. -4 -9 -14 -19 -24 -29 -34 -39 -44 -49 -54 -59 -64 -69 -74 -T9 -84 Total

Lip 510 [0f[0of0ofO0ofO|O|O|O]|O]O|1|2fOf1[O0O|1|1]0]0.40% |COO
Tongue 26 0 |0f0j0|JOfO|O0O|2|O0|1 |4 |21 |5|5[3]|2|1|0]210% [CO01-C0O2
Mouth 4 | 0 |O0fO0O|O|OfO|O|2|0|1|3|4|a4a|T7T|T7T|6]|2|4]|O0]320% [C03-C06
Salivary glands 8 [0 |O0O|0OfO|O|OfO|O|Of2|1]2|0f1]0fL[1]0]O0]|O060% |CO7-CO8
Tonsil 3]0 (0f(0f[0fO0OfO0O|JO|JO|O|O|3[2|2(2|1[0|2|0]|1]100% |CO9
Other Oropharynx 8 |0 |O0O|O|OJO]JO|O|OfOfOf2|1|0]2]|1]|1]|1]0]O0|O0.60% |C10
Nasopharynx 8 | 0 (0|0 (1|21 |1 |2][5]|6 |7 (2010|105 11|11 ]2]|680% |CI1
Hypopharynx 2210 (0(0[0]O|O0OfO0O|O]|O|4|2|3[2(0]|0 |1 [1]0]0|100% |Ci2C13
Pharynx unspec. 310 |0f0f0O]JOJO|O|OfO[L1[1]O 110[0[0 |00 |020% |Cld
Esophagus 37 10 [0]|O0|O0OfOf[O|O|O]|O|L1|5|4|10[9|2[4|1|1]|0]300% |C15
Stomach 3310 [0]|0|0OfOfO|O(|1]O|L1|3|3|5([10[4([4|2|0]|0]|260% |Cl6
Small intestine 310 (0|00 f0O]|0O]OfO[O0O]OfO[LT]O|O([1]|L1T]|O][O]|O]|O020% |C17
Colon a1 {0 |0 (0|0 |O[O|O0O|LT|O 2|5 |4 |7 [6]|10[d |1 |1 |0 |330% |Ci8
Rectum 1191 0 [0 [0 [0 (O (O |1 |2 |4 |3 |7 |17 |14 (22|21 (16 |7 |5 | 0O |9.50% |C19-C20
Anus 4 |0 |0|O|OfOfOfOfO|LT|O|O|L1 |2 ]O |1 |0 |O|O/|O|O030% |C21
Liver 25510 [0 |0 (O[O |1 |0 [2 |7 |11({14|27|42(42|46|29(23|10| 1 |20.40% |C22
Gallbladder etc. 9 O (ofofofofO|O|O|LT]|]O]|O|1]|Of2 010 (1]0]0.70% |C23-C24
Pancreas 7101]0[0jOfOf[O|O|O]|O]|O 1111 1100 0.60% |C25
Nose, sinuses etc. 10 0O |l0jOf[O)JOjO|O)T |11 211 00 1]0.80% |C30-C31
Larynx 2810 |0f(0O]JO|O[O|O|O[O|3 |1 |[5]2|5|6|5|1|0[O0]220% |C32
Trachea, Bronchus, Lung (188 | 0 [0 |0 [0 [0 | O | O [ 1 |3 |8 [16[17]|28|36[37|20|17 |5 | O |15.10% | C33-C34
Other Thoracic organs 8 [0 |O0O|0O[O|1|2(0|1]|0f0O|O|2|O0OfL12]|0O|2[0]|0]|0|O060% |C37-C38
Bone a o0 |o0fOf1]1]1|O0|OfOf[OfOfOfO|O|2|O]|O]|O]|O]O030% |C40-C4l
Melanoma of Skin 6 0O J]O0OjJoOjOjO|OfOf[OfT (LT |O|2|O]|O]|2]|1|0]|0]|O|O050% |C43
Other Skin 200 [0|jO0f0o[O0|jO|T |01 |2]2|1|1(3|2|2|2|2]|1]|160% |C4d
Mesothelioma 0[O0 [0fOf[O|O|O]O]O|O|O|O[O[O|O|O|O]|O]|O]|O]O0.00% |Cd45
Kaposi sarcoma 0O [0]O[0O[O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O[O|O]|O|O([O]L1]0/|0.10% |Cd6
Connective, Soft tissue 810 |01 |2|1]|2]|0|0f0|3|0|2(|1]2]|2|0|1 |10 [140% [C47,C49
Breast 310 ((0f0of0|O0OfO0O]|O]|O|O0O|O0O|O|O[O|O|O|L1]|2]0]0]0.20% [C50
Penis 1810 [0|O0(O0OfO|O0O]O(f2 |21 (2[5]3|1[3]0|0([0]|0|140% |C60
Prostate 36 [0 |00 |00 [O0O[O0O]O|O[O|LT |3 |57 |57 [4]|3|1]290% |Cé1
Testis 1210 (00|00 (2|20 2|1 |1 [1]0|3[0]|0|0 ([0 |0 |100% |C62
Other male genital 0|0 |0]|O]|O[O[O|O[O|O|O|O|O]|O|O]|O|O|[O([O]|O]|O000% |C63
Kidney 410 (0[0|O0(O[O0O]|O(OfO]|2(1|1]|3]4(3]0]0[0[0] 1.10% |Cod
Renal Pelvis 0O|lofojojoOfOjO|OfO|O|O[O|2]O0O[O0O|1]0|O0O]fO]O020% |C65
Ureter 0|10[0O]0O|JOf[O|O|O(O|O0O|O[O|O|O[O]|O]|O|O]O]O0.00% |C66
Bladder 240 |0|JO0O|0O]|O]|O|21|OfO|L1|0O|3|2|3|4|4]|2]|4]0]190% |C67
Other Urinary organs 0 0|l]0f0|0]0O]O]JOfO[O[O0O]O|O|O|O0O[O0O]|0O]|0O]|O0]|O/O0.00% |C68
Eye 0 |10]0]J0O|O|O[O[OfOfOfO|O0O|1]0O]0O]O0O|0]|O0]O]O0.10% |C69
Brain, Nervous system 2810 (030012022541 ]|6[1]0|1[0]|O0]|220% |Cro-C72
Thyroid 9 0O |JojojojojOfOf[T|O(fL1|2|1|1]0|3]|]0|0]|0|O0]|O070% |C73
Adrenal gland 0 [0 |0f[0O]O|O[O|O|O|O|O|O[O|O|O[O]|O]|O|O]|O]O000% |Crd
Other Endocrine 2 |0 |O0OfOfO]1T]|1T|0O|O[O[O[OfO|O|O|O|O]O]|O]|O]O020% [C75
Hodgkin disease 1 O [0O[O|O|O|O|LT]|O[O[O[OfO|O|O|O|O]O]|O]|O]|O010% [C81
Non-Hodgkin lymphoma [ 40 | 0 [0 |1 |0 |1 [0 |1 |22 |3 |6 |3 |66 |33 |1 [2]|0|320% |C82-C85C96
Immunoproliferative dis. [ 0 | 0 [0 [0 [0 [0 [0 |0 [0O]O|O|O|O0O|O0O|[O|[O[O|O|O]|O|O0.00% |C8
Multiple Myeloma 310 (0ofofo|of0oj0o]jO0O|O0O|O0O|OfO(f2 |11 [0]|0]|O0]|O0|0.20% [C90
Lymphoid Leukaemia a4 |0 [0|JO0OfO [T |2 |2[0O|0O|O[O]|O|O(f1]|0O(|O0O([O]|O0O]O|030% |C91
Myeloid Leukaemia 4 |0 |0]|0|OfOfO(fOfO]T|LT]|O|1 |2 [0 [O0O ][O |0 |O]O|O0.30% |C92-Co4
Leukaemia unspec. 1 0 |0]|0|0O[0O|OfO(fO|O|O[O]L1]O|O|O]|O[O][O|O|010% |C95
Other & unspecified 58 (0 (0f0fO0O|JOjO|O|LT|[1[1 |33 (11|11|12(8 |4 ]| 1| 2] 4.60% |Other

0 |0|5]|4]8 9

100.00%)| All
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ALL AGE 0- 5- 10- 15- 20- 25- 30- 35- 40- 45- 50- 55- 60- 65- 70- 75- 80- 85+ % of

AGES UNK. -4 -9 -14 -19 -24 -29 -34 -39 -44 -49 -54 -59 -64 -69 -T4 -79 -84 Total
Lip 241 0 |0[0[0O]O|Of[O|O|O[O[O]|]O|3[1[10/3]|4]3]|0] 150% [C00
Tongue 261 0 |0jO0jOf[O|O|L|O|3|1|4(3|[1]|3|4][5]|0 0 | 1.60% | C01-C02
Mouth 60 0O |0|JOfOfL1T]|0O|O]|L]O|2[1[3]|3]|7|8([10[11]13]0 | 3.80% |C03-C06
Salivary glands 6 0 |l0f0O|j0O|0O]JO]JOfOfO[O]2]|L2|2[0[0]0]0]|1]|O0/|0.40% |C07-C08
Tonsil 3 0Of[0f0O)JOf[O|O0O]O[0]2]0[0]2]0|0]O0O|0|0]0]O0]0.20% |C09
Other Oropharynx 0 0 |0[0OfO0O]O|Of[O|O|O[OfO]O|OfO|O|O0O|O[O]O]O0.00% |C10
Nasopharynx 25 O [0fOJOfOfO|O|2 |2 |5(4]|3 |44l |1 |2]0[O0]160% [Cl1
Hypopharynx 4 0 [0|JOfO[O|JO|O|O|O|O]O|2 (2 |O0O]|2|0OfL1]0]0|030% |Cl2-C13
Pharynx unspec. 0 010|000 |O0O|O[O]|O|O|O[O|O|O[O[O]O]|O|O]O0.00% |Cl4
Esophagus 4 0 ]0]0|O[O|O|O[O|O]O|O[O|L1]|O]|2[L1]|0]0][O0|030% |CL5
Stomach 410 |0|0|O[O(O|O[O|O|2]|2[3|3]|2|3[0|0]0][O0|090% |Cl6
Small intestine 2 0 [0|JO]JO[OfO]O|OfO|O]|2[OfO0O]O]|O|LT|[O]|O]|O|O0.10% |C17
Colon 55 0 |0O]JOfOfO[O[O |2 |2(|3[6 3|9 |7 |10[9|2]2]|1]350% [C18
Rectum 88 0 |00 (O [O[O[L |33 |6 [13[9 (205 |14(4 (6 |1 |3 |550% [C19-C20
Anus 3 0O |0]JO[O|O|OfO|O[O(fLT|O[L[O]O]O|O]|O[1]0]0.20% |C21
Liver 1001 0 |0 |O (O[O |O|O|O |2 |6|10[13]16]20(18[ 7 [5 |3 |0 | 6.30% |C22
Gallbladder etc. 14 O [0jO|O|JOfOfO|O|O]2|[O|3[2[3]|3|1|1[0]O0]090% |C23C24
Pancreas 8 0 |0|JOfOfO]O|OJO]2[L2[Of[L]|]O|2|2[0fL1]1]0]050% |C25
Nose, sinuses etc. 0Of[0jO|JO)JOfO|L1T[OfO]|1]0 O|1(1]0[2]1]0] 040% |C30-C31
Larynx 0O (0fO|JO|O[O|JO]JO[OfO|O|L|O|2]0]0[O0[O0]O0]O0.10% |C32
Trachea, Bronchus, Lung | 89 | 0 [0 |0 (0[O0 |0O |0 |0 |4 |4 |8 ([10]|18|18[11|11|4 |1 |0 |560% |C33-C34
Other Thoracic organs 2 0 |0[0OfO]JO|OfO|O|O|Of[O)JO]|O|2|[O|2]|O0O[O]|O0]O0.10% [C37-C38
Bone 1 0 |0[O0OfO]O|2[O|O0O|O0O[O0OfO]O|O|O|[O|O0O]|O][O]|O]O010% |[C40-Ca1
Melanoma of Skin 8 0O |0fOfO]JO|OfOfO|L |2 [O|O|2[2 (L2 [O0]|3]0|O0]O050% |Cd3
Other Skin 23 0 [(0jOjJOJOfLT|[O[O[O]|O|2|2[1 |0 |3 ]|2|3|6|3]|140% |Cad
Mesothelioma 0 0 [0]O]JO]JO[O[O[O[O|O|O|O[O[O|O|O]|O(fO/|O/|O0.00% |Ca5
Kaposi sarcoma 0 0 |0[0OfO]|]O[O]JO|O[O]|JO|O[O]|O[O|O|O[O|O]O|O0.00% |Cd6
Connective, Soft tissue 710 |0f0]0|2]|3|0(0|2[2|3|0|1 |1 (|1]2]0]0]|0|110% |C4r,Ca9
Breast 426 { 0 [0 [O |O[O [3 |6 |8 32|50 (84|74 |65 |48 20|19 (10 |5 |2 |26.70% |C50
Vulva 310 [(0|0O]JO[OfO]O|L[O|O]O[1 |3 31111 [0[080% |C51
Vagina 1 0O [0O|JO]|O[O|O]|O|O[O|O|O|O[O|O]O]|O|1|[O]O]O0.10% |C52
Cervix Uteri 286 | 0 [0 |0 [0 [O |2 |4 [9 [13]|48 (47 [40 |41 |34 (17 |9 |13 |6 |3 |17.90% |C53
Corpus Uteri 10410 |0 |0 |0 O |1 |1 [0 |4 |6 |13(21 19|17 (13 (7 |2 |0 [0 | 6.50% |C54
Uterus unspec. 3 0O l0jJOjOfOfO]O|OfO|2]O[Of2]0O]|L2]|O|O|O]|O]|O0.20% |C55
Ovary 46 [ 0 |01 (0|2 (11|31 |[3|5]|7(10[7]|3[2[0]|0]|O0]|280% |C5
Other Female Genital 1 0O (0lO|JO|OfOJO]OfL|[O|O|O[O|O]O|O|[O|O]|O][O.10% |C57
Placenta 0 0O (0fO|O|O|O|O|JO[OfO|O|O|O|O|O]|]O[O]|O]O]O0.00% |C58
Kidney 2 0 |0f1f0]O|O0OfO|O|O[Of[O]|]O|L[O|O|O|O[O]|O]O0.10% |Cé64
Renal Pelvis 0 0|l0f0Oj0O]|0O]JO]OfO[O[O]O|O|O|O[O]|O]|O]|O]|O/O0.00% |Cé5
Ureter 0 0 10f0O|0O]|0O]O]OfO[O[O]|O]|O|O|O[O]|O]|O|0O]|O/|O0.00% |Cé66
Bladder 4 0O [0fO)JOfOfO]OfO]O]Of2]O]0O|0O]JO|O|2]2]0]030% |C67
Other Urinary organs 0 010|000 |0O[0O[O0O]0O|O|O[O|O0O|O0O[O[O]O0O]|O|O]/O0.00% |C68
Eye 1 0 ]J]0]0|O[O|O|O[O|O]O|2[O|0O]|0O]|O[O|O]|O][OO0.10% |C69
Brain, Nervous system 3310 [0fO0(fLl]O|O[O|O|5[7|6]3]|2(2|3|3|1[0]0]160% [Cr0-Cr2
Thyroid 310 |0f0jO0|OfO|O|O |1 L2 (2 |O|d4 |1 |2]|L1|1][0]080% [C73
Adrenal ¢land 1 0 [0|O]JO[OfO]O|O[L|O]JO[O[O]O]|O]|O|O]|O]|O/|O0.10% |Cr4
Other Endocrine 3 0O [0|JOJO[OfLl |2 ]|OfO|[O|O|O[O|2]0]|0O([O|O]O]O0.10% |[C75
Hodgkin disease 2 0O [0|lOJO[OfO|2|OfO|O|2]|O[O0O|O]O]|O|O|O]|O]|O0.10% |C8L
Non-Hodgkin lymphoma | 26 0O 0O (O (O[T [O|L|O |21 (L |5]|2|3 |7 [2]1]0]160% [C82-C85C96
Immunoproliferative dis. | 0 0 |0[0O]|JO|O[O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O]|O|O|O]|O O[O |O0.00% [C83
Multiple Myeloma 2 0 |0ofOofO0OfO]jJOjJOfOfOf[L]|2]OlO0O|0O[O0O]O]|O|O0O]|O]O0.10% |C9
Lymphoid Leukaemia 5 0O jo0|1f(0f0|O|L1]O]JOfL[Of[L2]O|O|2[0Of[0]0]|O0]030% |C91
Myeloid Leukaemia 1 0O 10]J]0jO|O0O]JOfO|O]OfO|O0O[OfL1T]|O[Of0O]|]O0O]O0]|O0]0.10% |C92-Co94
Leukaemia unspec. 0 0 [0[O|O|O[O|O]JO[OfO|[O]|O|O|[O|O]O[O]|O]O0]O0.00% |C95
Other & unspecified ar O |o|JOofOf1|t|Oo|L]|r|Of2|6|6|7|7[9|4]|2]|0]290% |Other
All sites Total 1605 0 [0 |3 |1 |6 |15|18|29|80 (155219|213(240({199(164|119(80 |52 | 12 [100.00%]| All
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= < o o a
197997 9 ULLIY 10 DUAULSIN (LWﬂ?i']EJLLaZLWﬂMiy\‘l)

gl Anludesazvasdiiae

ICD - O SITE

(518) UFNUA (%)
1 TSN LRI C50 430 15.06
2 uzsdunay et C22, C24 362 12.68
3 wzSeanldluguazldnse | C18-C20 305 10.68
4 | wzdwnuegn C53 287 10.05
5 1215900 C34 277 9.70
6 21597099U1N C00, C02 - CO6 169 5.92
7| wzSwddnseayn C11 113 3.96
8 | wziSwegn C54 - C55 107 3.75
9 \esenaues C70, C71, C75 66 231
10 1159 caa 57 2.00

JUN 6 w2159 10 BUAULIN (WAYIBUALWAREYA)

MU (578)

450 - 430
400
350
300
250
200
150

100

50

aeaulsa




Isuwenunau:iSvauasusl

A151991 10 U159 10 SUAUWIN (WARES)

g Andudevazvaciiae

ICD - O SITE ) _
(519) USLIUNANLYS (%)
1 ISR RMEY C50 427 26.60
2 | uzdnuagn C53 287 17.88
3 wzSeanldluguagldnse C18 - C20 144 8.97
q uziSeoln C00, CO2 - C06 109 6.79
5 ugiSangn C54 - C55 107 6.67
6 | uzSsduuazviern €22, C24 103 6.2
7 1z159U00 C34 89 5.55
8 Nzi5esale C56 46 2.87
9 \esenaues C70 - C71, C75 35 218
10 1zIS9RINIS caq 31 1.93

JUN 7 42159 10 Suduusn (sWAReA)

U (318)
450 - 427

400
350
300
250
200
150
100

50

aaulsna
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A15199 11 U259 10 duAULsn (WAYIY)

g Aadudesasvasdiae

ICD - O SITE -
(519) ULLIWAYIY (%)
1 uzSsiuuagviothi C22, C24 259 20.70
2 uzi59Uen C34 188 15.03
3 uzSeanldlvguazldnse C18 - C20 161 12.87
4 UZISMATINTIYN Ct1 87 6.95
5 yziSevealn C00, C02 - Co6 60 4.80
6 U5 IABADIYNT C15 37 2.96
7 U5 ABAAREILNAN C01, C09 - C10 36 2.88
7 UZLSIUGNVNN C61 36 2.88
8 UISINTLNILRIMNS C16 33 2.64
9 | ilevenawes C70 - C71, C75 31 2.48
10 uziSInanades C32 28 2.24

JUN 8 w59 10 duduusn (wAve)

U (579)

300
259
250
200
150

100

50
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A15797 12 Suaudiasuziseny 60 Jauly wenanudiseny

WU (578) Anidudesazvasdiieusziieay 60 DAl (%)
60 - 69 769 59.02
70-79 417 32.00
80 - 89 113 8.67
90 Fuly 4 031
33U 1,303 100

UM 9 Srurugienzieeny 60 Vuuly wenaugaeeny

MU (578)

800 - 769
700 -
600 -
500 -
400 -
300 -
200 -

100

91y @)

60 - 69 70-79 80 - 89 90 %uiﬂ
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A15797 13 wiFainuuey 10 suauusnlugUoegeany (60 U auly)
NANWAYIYUAZLN AN

o a [ v U <
AU ANLUUIDAZ YD INUULLIT

ICD - O SITE

(378) 919 60 YUl (%)
1| uzdefunasrieid C22,C24 208 15.96
2 | wzSeen C34 160 12.28
3 | uwzSeldluguayldnss C18-C20 157 12.05
4 UziSeveaUn C00, C02-C0o6 120 9.21
5 | uzSasu C50 107 8.21
6 | wzSanuegn C53 82 6.29
7 | uSwngn C54 40 3.07
8 | uzSwmaslnsaayn Cl1 39 2.99
9 | wzSeiands caa 37 2.84
10 | wzSwaennadiuna C01, C09, C10 28 2.15

< o X

JUT 10 wzi3eiinuuay 10 duauusnlugUlegeeny (60 U Auly) NUNABIEUAZINANES

U (578)

250 -
208
200
160 157
150 -
120
107
100 82
40 29 37
50 - “‘l 28
P 5 XN a
N ;:\)’(\Q\ &R o ) Gé @r\(\ %\({\?} @@S QQ@:S ‘{,\"‘}S z f\"&& Q\@r\
R N I PV S
X °>a! N bﬁ‘h o\ PR u)g)\o PRN D’\fb @(b
2o N e NG R » & g Q
Q A o & S &
u N S o &
’S‘J & ‘5@\(\ 5 &
& #
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A15197 14 FuaudUaeuiFey 0 - 15 U wenauyaeeny

W (378) AnUusauazvasdUienziseeny 0 - 15 U (%)
0-5 1 7.14
6-10 7 50.00
11-15 6 42.86
39U 14 100

JUN 11 FruaudUasuzi5ee1g 0 - 15 U wenauyeeny

U (578)

8 _

21y ()

0-5 6-10 11-15
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A15797 15 wziFainulugiaseny 0 - 15 Y

a < v Y <
ANLUUTDYAZ YD INUULLIT

ICD - O SITE  F1uugUae (518)

918 0-15 Yiaviua (%)

lesenaves 71 i 2857
uiSuiefedeu C49 3 21.43
uzSadiadenyn Ca2 2 14.29
UZISMATINSIRYN C11 1 7.14
Mediastinum C38 1 7.14
UZISNITON Ca1 1 7.14
uzl5e5aly C56 1 7.14
uzSala C64 1 7.14

394 14 100

UM 12 uzdainuTugUaeang 0 - 15 U iwaviguaswangs

U (518)
™, =

10 -

9

aaulsa



Gioyau:ISuAwuUDE

- Y=ISVIONUU

- y:iSuAuNa:nound

- Y=ISvaldlknguazlaasy
- U=ISuUINUOaN

- Y=ISvUon




antlspuega D uin, 2558

U=ISuIGNUU (Breast, C50)

13797 16 IuauGUaeNzF R uNLeNAINYINeIY

31w (318) Anduiesazvasdiasuziudiiuu (%)
20-29 9 2.09
30 - 39 41 9.53
40 - 49 134 31.16
50 - 59 139 32.33
60 - 69 68 15.81
70-79 32 7.44
80 - 89 7 1.63
33U 430 100

NEWR :  ARREeIY (Mean) = 52.43 ¥
wewne 3 518 Anvdu Sewar 0.70 vesUieuisasinuy
wemnde 427 518 Andu Seuag 99.30 veweNzIE ALY

JUN 13 FrurudiasusEaduusenaiugieeny
31U

175

134

125

100

i

50

25

21y (V)
20 - 29 30-39 40-49  50-59  60-69  70-79  80-89
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o ° v 2w
MN19199N 17 T\]'IU'J‘UE&‘U'JElllglﬁ\‘iWI']‘IJNLLEJﬂﬂ’]ﬂJ'i%EJZ?JENI’iﬂ

szeel3n (stage) 312U (578) Andusauazvasdineuzizadium (%)
| 29 6.74
Il 155 36.05
Il 156 36.28
Y 82 19.07
lainsu 8 1.86
39U 430 100

JUN 14 FrurudUlsuzEaduusennussezyadisn

U9 (519)

160 155 156

120 4

82

80

40

29

seezlsn

I i \Y lainsu
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137971 18 uanIHaNIIWen3Inen vasdleusadiuy

o a < v Y
U AUUTOBAZVDINURY

NAN19INE153INE1 Morphology

(519) uziSadua (%)

8000/3 Neoplasm, malignant 10 2.33
8010/3 Carcinoma, NOS 1 0.23
8041/3 Small cell carcinoma, NOS 1 0.23
8050/3 Papillary carcinoma, NOS 1 0.23
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 5 1.16
8260/3 Papillary adenocarcinoma, NOS 1 0.23
8480/3 Mucinous adenocarcinoma 3 0.70
8500/3 Infiltrating duct carcinoma, NOS 395 91.86
8503/3 Intraductal papillary adenocarcinoma with invasion 1 0.23
8510/3 Medullary carcinoma, NOS 2 0.47
8520/3 Lobular carcinoma, NOS 4 0.93
8522/3 Infiltrating duct and lobular carcinoma 1 0.23
8575/3 Metaplastic carcinoma, NOS 1 0.23
8890/3 Leiomyosarcoma, NOS 1 0.23
9020/3 Phyllodes tumor, malignant 2 0.47
9680/3 Malignant lymphoma, large B-cell, diffuse, NOS 1 0.23

EietY 430 100

FUN 15 wnuniuandnuaugUisusaduusimunaneg1dine,

0.93%

1.16%

[l Infiltrating duct carcinoma, NOS ~ 91.86%

[] Neoplasm, malignant 2.33%
Il Adenocarcinoma, NOS 1.16%
[ Lobular carcinoma, NOS 0.93%
W 3.72%

91.86%
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A15199 19 33N15SNEIULISIAILY

A5n155nw U (578)

F9EThE 331
EGTANE 182
gosluu 97
WA 62

g 1 gllgueeldsunisinuvang s
2. foyaildun1sinylewuainnsnnunuveLnndgsnw Wenuiensausn

JUN 16 3BnssnwuziFastu

U (578)

350

331

300

250 4

200 -

150 4

100 -

62

50

A5n155nw

SGHIY wiltnUn ga5lUU NIRR



andisAu=ISy U w.A. 2558

U (518)

500

450

400

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

Ul 17 nsmuanssurugiasuzidaduuseln
U w.f. 2549 - 2558

469

2549

2550

2551

2552

2553

2554

2555

2556

2557

2558

cb

N.A.
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uzISuduNa:nouna (Liver & Bile duct, C22 & C24)

= o Y &8 W 1 g = 1
M13719% 20 ‘\]']U'JUEJU'JEJSJSL?QGIULLﬁS‘VI'e]‘L!"IﬂLLEJﬂGI']ﬁJ‘U'NE]"IEg

U (519) ﬁmﬂu%aﬂamawjﬂwuzﬁaﬁuu,a::via‘lf'lﬁ (%)
20 - 29 1 0.28
30 - 39 12 3.31
40 - 49 42 11.60
50 - 59 99 27.35
60 - 69 130 3591
70-79 64 17.68
80 - 89 13 3.59
90 Jauly 1 0.28
394 362 100

nEeWe :  ALRdgeny (Mean) = 71.55 Y
wAve 259 318 Andu Seraz 71.55 veuieuziSwularietnd
WAnEle 103 518 Al Seway 28.45 vawUlsuissdiunasvieund

JUT 18 IuufileuziEivuazviaunfuenniuyiseny

31U (579)
150 -

130

120

90 -

60

30

21y @)
20-29 30 - 39 40-49  50-59 60 - 69 70-79 80-89 90 ?JSTSJ{ULLU
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= o Y &8 W ] gol =
M99 21 f\]’]‘U’JUEdU’JEJSJSLS\‘iﬂULLaS‘VIE]u"IﬂLL‘c’JﬂGI’]%J’iSEJZ‘UENI’iﬂ

szeel3n (stage) d1u9u (518) AndudesazvasinsuzSefunaziiond (%)
I 13 3.59
Il 20 552
1l 19 5.25
IV 190 52.49
v 120 33.15
3 362 100

JUN 19 Fruaudiasuzissdunasiauifuenaiussazvadisn

U (578)
200 - 190

150

100 4

50

20

seezlsa

I 1 IV lainsu
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A131991 22 LLEWNNE’IVI'NWEJ']%%VIEJ’]‘UENEﬁﬂ’JEJSJZL%\‘iCZIIULLaZViBU'm

Anlusaazvasiay

NANIINYI5INY1 (Morphology) AU (578) . o L%
UZLIIAULAZNBUIA (%)

8000/3 Neoplasm, malignant 211 58.29
8010/3 Carcinoma, NOS 19 5.25
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 49 13.54
8160/3 Cholangiocarcinoma 43 11.88
8170/3 Hepatocellular carcinoma, NOS 36 9.94
8246/3 Neuroendocrine carcinoma, NOS 1 0.28
8481/3 Mucin-producing adenocarcinoma 3 0.83

394 362 100

JUN 20 wnuniuansdnuaugUlsuziEadunasiouifuusmuxane1dine,

9.94%
11.88%
6.35% ;
eoplasm, malignan .29%
[ Neopl lignant 58.29%
13.54% [ Adenocarcinoma,NOS 13.54%
B Cholangiocarcinoma 11.88%

[ Hepatocellular carcinoma, NOS 9.94%

W 5 6.35%

58.29%
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b4
o

A135197 23 A3n135nEINZISIFULaZTiauna

A5n155nw AU (578)

BT ULY] 151
Sedsnwn 55
UszAuuszang q
gasluu 3

wagwg 1. fdieuenglasunisihuivaneis

o

9 2z o & Y ¢ v P v &
2. GUEJJJUGULUUﬂqiiﬂUWL‘UENG]U"U']ﬂﬂ'ﬁ'J'NLLNU?J@\‘]LLWV]EJIZJJ HicAl L@J@WUQﬂ"JUﬂiﬂLLiﬂ

4
o A

FUN 21 3BnsshwusiSeiusasiiound

U (518)

160 -

151

120 4

55

40

3855

@Snw UseAudseras FOILUY
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JUN 22 nsmiansdnuaudiasuzisivsazviaunfsel
U w.e. 2549 - 2558

U (578)

400 -
362

350

300 4

250

200 4

150

100 4

50

2549 2550 2551, 2557 2553 2554 2555 2556 2557 2558
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u=iSvahfalknyna=fdasv (C18-C20)

A13197 24 Iuaugiasuzsanldivgiuazldnsuenaiugseny

U (318) Andusesazvasdiaeuzsealdinguazldnse (%)

20 - 29 2 0.66
30 - 39 17 5.57
40 - 49 46 15.08
50 - 59 83 27.21
60 - 69 95 31.15
70-79 49 16.07
80 - 89 13 4.26

39U 305 100

nuewe : - ALReene (Mean) = 59.53 U
wAwe 161 18 Andu Sewar 52.79 vestheuzsadldivguazldnse
wemds 144 518 Andu Seuaz 47.21 veuhenziSwnldlnguagldnss

UM 23 Frurufirsusdealdvguazldnssuenaudaceny

MUY (518)
100 - 95

83

80

60 |

40 4

20

20-29 30 - 39 40 - 49 50 - 59 60 - 69 70-79 80 - 89
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A15197 25 Suaugiasuzsanldivgiuazldnsuenaiussazvadlse

sz82l3n (stage) 319U (579) Antuiavazvasfineuznsealdinguazldnss (%)
I 2 0.66
Il 30 9.84
1l 144 47.21
Y 107 35.08
lainsny 22 7.21
33U 305 100

UM 24 FrurufUrsusdealdvguazldnssuenaussezadlsn

U (518)
150 o 144

120 -

90

60

30

30 -

szeelsn

I Il \Y lainsu
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A15797 26 waAINanIswen3Inenvasiieusseanldluguacldnss

o a < v U
MU AnLluIDYAz YRR

NANIINB15INE (Morphology)

(518)  wzssaldluguazldnss (%)

8000/3 Neoplasm, malignant 15 4.92
8010/3 Carcinoma, NOS 1 0.33
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 259 84.92
8211/3 Tubular adenocarcinoma 2 0.66
8246/3 Neuroendocrine carcinoma, NOS 1 0.33
8262/3 Villous adenocarcinoma 12 393
8263/3 Adenocarcinoma in tubulovillous adenoma 1 0.33
8480/3 Mucinous adenocarcinoma 5 1.64
8481/3 Mucin-producing adenocarcinoma 2 0.66
8490/3 Signet ring cell carcinoma 3 0.98
8720/3 Malignant melanoma, NOS 2 0.66
9680/3 Malignant lymphoma, large B-cell, diffuse, NOS 2 0.66

394 305 100
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3.93% 1.64%

[l Adenocarcinoma,NOS 84.92%
] Neoplasm, malignant 4.92%
B Villous adenocarcinoma 3.93%
] Mucinous adenocarcinoma 1.64%
W 4.59%

84.92%
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UzISuUINUOQN (Cervix, C53)
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31U (578) AnusauazvasdUtenzsaunungn (%)

20 - 29 6 2.09
30 - 39 22 7.67
40 - 49 96 33.45
50 - 59 81 28.22
60 - 69 51 1777
70-79 22 7.67
80 - 89 9 3.14

39U 287 100

NUEWR :  ALRdYeny (Mean) = 53.19 U
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szu2l3n (stage) 317U (519) Antusauazvasdiaeuzizauinunan (%)
I 56 19.51
Il 118 41.11
i 75 26.13
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" I Andulovazvasdiae
NaN19Ne159Me1 (Morphology)

(519)  wziSeUInuean (%)
Y

8000/3 Neoplasm, malignant 11 3.83
8010/3 Carcinoma, NOS 3 1.05
8041/3 Small cell carcinoma, NOS 2 0.70
8052/3 Papillary squamous cell carcinoma 6 2.09
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS a7 16.38
8071/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS 47 16.38
8072/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, large cell, nonkeratinizing, NOS 96 33.45
8073/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, small cell, nonkeratinizing 1 0.35
8076/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, microinvasive q 1.39
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 18 6.27
8246/3 Neuroendocrine carcinoma, NOS 1 0.35
8310/3 Clear cell adenocarcinoma, NOS 1 0.35
8380/3 Endometrioid adenocarcinoma, NOS 2 0.70
8384/3 Adenocarcinoma, endocervical type 36 12.54
8480/3 Mucinous adenocarcinoma 1 0.35
8482/3 Mucinous adenocarcinoma, endocervical type 2 0.70
8560/3 Adenosquamous carcinoma 9 3.14

394 287 100

JUN 30 waugiuansd uaugUlsusisauinungnuuinunane13ingd

3.83%
21.25% 1.05%

[l Sguamous cell carcinoma, NOS 70.03%

[ Adenocarcinoma, NOS 21.25%
B Neoplasm, malignant 3.83%

[ Carcinoma, NOS 1.05%

m o 3.83%

70.03%
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UziSuUoa (Lung, C34)
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30 - 39 8 2.89
40 - 49 36 13.00
50 - 59 73 26.35
60 - 69 102 36.82
70 -79 52 18.77
80 - 89 6 2.17

374 277 100

nEWA :  ALRRgeny (Mean) = 60.88 Y
wAYy 188 518 Andu Sewar 67.87 veutheuzisaen
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NaN1IWE153Ine1 (Morphology)

(519) uzi59Uon (%)

8000/3 Neoplasm, malignant 96 34.66
8001/3 Tumor cells, malignant 1 0.36
8010/3 Carcinoma, NOS I 2.53
8033/3 Pseudosarcomatous carcinoma 1 0.36
8041/3 Small cell carcinoma, NOS 5 1.81
8046/3 Non-small cell carcinoma 21 7.58
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 27 9.75
8071/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS 2 0.72
8072/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, large cell, nonkeratinizing, NOS 2 0.72
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 91 32.85
8240/3 Carcinoid tumor, NOS 1 0.36
8246/3 Neuroendocrine carcinoma, NOS 1 0.36
8250/3 Bronchiolo-alveolar adenocarcinoma 5 1.81
8252/3 Bronchiolo-alveolar carcinoma, non-mucinous 3 1.08
8255/3 Adenocarcinoma with mixed subtypes 1 0.36
8310/3 Clear cell adenocarcinoma, NOS 1 0.36
8430/3 Mucoepidermoid carcinoma 1 0.36
8550/3 Acinar cell carcinoma 2 0.72
8560/3 Adenosquamous carcinoma 5 1.81
8800/3 Sarcoma, NOS 1 0.36
8806/3 Desmoplastic small round cell tumor 1 0.36
8890/3 Leiomyosarcoma, NOS 2 0.72

34 277 100

U 35 LqunﬁLLamai"m'auﬁ{J'muzL‘%ﬂﬂaﬂl,l,ﬁammawm%%wm

v v

7.58%
13.72%

11.19%
[l Neoplasm, malignant 34.66%
] Adenocarcinoma,NOS 32.85%
B Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 11.19%
30.66% ] Non-small cell carcinoma 5.15% 7.58%

32.85%
Wov9 15.16%
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PATHOLOGY AND SITES MALE FEMALE TOTAL

Coo0 LIP Total 5 24 29
8000/3 Neoplasm, malignant 0 1 1
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 3 20 23
8071/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS 2 3 5
co1 BASE OF TONGUE Total 11 2 13
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 9 1 10
8071/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS 2 0 2
9680/3 Malignant lymphoma, large B-cell, diffuse, NOS 0 1 1
co2 OTHER AND UNSPECIFIED PARTS OF TONGUE Total 15 25 40
8000/3 Neoplasm, malignant 0 1 1
8051/3 Verrucous carcinoma, NOS 0 1 1
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 9 17 26
8071/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS 5 6 11
8072/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, large cell, nonkeratinizing, NOS 1 0 1
co3 GUM Total 17 21 38
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 12 17 29
8071/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS 4 4 8
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 1 0 1
co4 FLOOR OF MOUTH Total 6 1 7
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS a4 0 4
8071/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS 2 1 3
Co5 PALATE Total 6 8 14
8000/3 Neoplasm, malignant 0 2 2
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 5 1 6
8072/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, large cell, nonkeratinizing, NOS 1 1 2
8200/3 Adenoid cystic carcinoma 0 1 1
8430/3 Mucoepidermoid carcinoma 0 2 2
8941/3 Carcinoma in plemorphic adenoma 0 1 1
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PATHOLOGY AND SITES MALE FEMALE TOTAL

Coé6 OTHER AND UNSPECIFIED PARTS OF MOUTH Total 11 30 41
8051/3 Verrucous carcinoma, NOS 2 2 4
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 5 21 26
8071/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS 3 6 9
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 1 0 1
8200/3 Adenoid cystic carcinoma 0 1 1
co7 PAROTID GLAND Total 6 7 13
8010/3 Carcinoma, NOS 1 0 1
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 1 0 1
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 1 0 1
8430/3 Mucoepidermoid carcinoma 2 6 8
8550/3 Acinar cell carcinoma 1 0 1
9680/3 Malignant lymphoma, large B-cell, diffuse, NOS 0 1 1
cos OTHER AND UNSPECIFIED MAJOR SALIVARY GLANDS Total 2 0 2
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 1 0 1
8290/3 Oxyphilic adenocarcinoma 1 0 1
Cco9 TONSIL Total 17 8 25
8020/3 Carcinoma, undifferentiated, NOS 2 0 2
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 9 2 11
8071/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS 0 1 1
8072/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, large cell, nonkeratinizing, NOS 2 0 2
9680/3 Malignant lymphoma, large B-cell, diffuse, NOS 3 5 8
9695/3 Follicularlymphoma, grade 1 1 0 1
Cc10 OROPHARYNX Total 0

8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 7 0 7

8071/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS 1 0 1
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PATHOLOGY AND SITES MALE FEMALE TOTAL

C11 NASOPHARYNX Total 87 26 113
8000/3 Neoplasm, malignant 1 2 3
8010/3 Carcinoma, NOS 27 7 34
8020/3 Carcinoma, undifferentiated, NOS 22 7 29
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 15 2 17
8071/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS 3 1 4
8072/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, large cell, nonkeratinizing, NOS 17 6 23
9220/3 Chondrosarcoma, NOS 1 0 1
9680/3 Malignant lymphoma, large B-Cell, diffuse, NOS 1 1 2
C12 PYRIFORM SINUS Total 9 0 9
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 8 0 8
8071/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS 1 0 1
C13 HYPOPHARYNX Total 3 4 7
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 3 3 6
8071/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS 0 1 1
ci14 PHARYNX Total 3 0 3
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 3 0 3
C15 ESOPHAGUS Total 37 4 41
8000/3 Neoplasm, malignant 2 0 2
8010/3 Carcinoma, NOS 1 0 1
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 23 3 26
8071/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS 5 0 5
8072/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, large cell, nonkeratinizing, NOS 2 0 2
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 1 1 2
8560/3 Adenosquamous carcinoma 3 0 3
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PATHOLOGY AND SITES MALE FEMALE TOTAL

C16 STOMACH Total 33 15 48
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 20 8 28
8211/3 Tubular adenocarcinoma 0 1 1
8246/3 Neuroendocrine carcinoma, NOS 0 1 1
8480/3 Mucinous adenocarcinoma 0 1 1
8490/3 Signet ring cell carcinoma 11 2 13
8936/3 Gastrointestinal stromal sarcoma 1 1 2
9680/3 Malignant lymphoma, large B-cell, diffuse, NOS 1 1 2
c17 SMALL INTESTINE Total 5 2 7
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 2 1 3
8800/3 Sarcoma, NOS 0 1 1
8936/3 Gastrointestinal stromal sarcoma 1 0 1
9680/3 Malignant lymphoma, large B-cell, diffuse, NOS 2 0 2
C18 COLON Total 42 56 98
8000/3 Neoplasm, malignant 7 a4 11
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 31 49 80
8480/3 Mucinous adenocarcinoma 1 2 3
8481/3 Mucin-producing adenocarcinoma 1 0 1
8490/3 Signet ring cell carcinoma 1 0 1
9680/3 Malignant lymphoma, large B-cell, diffuse, NOS 1 1 2
C19 RECTOSIGMOID JUNCTION Total 9 12 21
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 8 10 18
8246/3 Neuroendocrine carcinoma, NOS 0 1 1
8480/3 Mucinous adenocarcinoma 0 1 1
8481/3 Mucin-producing adenocarcinoma 1 0 1
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C20 RECTUM Total 110 76 186
8000/3 Neoplasm, malignant 3 1 a4
8010/3 Carcinoma, NOS 1 0 1
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 92 69 161
8211/3 Tubular adenocarcinoma 2 0 2
8262/3 Villous adenocarcinoma 7 5 12
8263/3 Adenocarcinoma in tubulovillous adenoma 1 0 1
8480/3 Mucinous adenocarcinoma 1 0 1
8490/3 Signet ring cell carcinoma 2 0 2
8720/3 Malignant melanoma, NOS 1 1 2
c21 ANUS AND ANAL CANAL Total 4 3 7
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 1 0 1
8123/3 Basaloid carcinoma 1 1 2
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 2 2 4
Cc22 LIVER AND INTRAHEPATIC BILE DUCTS Total 255 100 355
8000/3 Neoplasm, malignant 143 68 211
8010/3 Carcinoma, NOS 2 17 19
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 42 0 42
8160/3 Cholangiocarcinoma 32 11 a3
8170/3 Hepatocellular carcinoma, NOS 34 2 36
8246/3 Neuroendocrine carcinoma, NOS 1 0 1
8481/3 Mucin-producing adenocarcinoma 1 2 3
Cc23 GALLBLADDER Total 5 11 16
8000/3 Neoplasm, malignant 3 6 9
8010/3 Carcinoma, NOS 0 1 1
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 2 4 6
c24 OTHER AND UNSPECIFIED PARTS OF BILIARY TRACT  Total 4 3 7

8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 4 3 7
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PATHOLOGY AND SITES MALE FEMALE TOTAL

C25 PANCREAS Total 8 8 16
8000/3 Neoplasm, malignant 3 5 8
8010/3 Carcinoma, NOS 0 1 1
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 4 1 5
8500/3 Infiltrating duct carcinoma, NOS 0 1 1
9680/3 Malignant lymphoma, large B-cell, diffuse, NOS 1 0 1
C30 NASAL CAVITY AND MIDDLE EAR Total 8 3 11
8020/3 Carcinoma, undifferentiated, NOS 0 1 1
8071/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS 1 0 1
8072/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, large cell, nonkeratinizing, NOS 0 1 1
8200/3 Adenoid cystic carcinoma, NOS 1 1 2
8260/3 Papillary adenocarcinoma, NOS 1 0 1
8720/3 Malignant melanoma, NOS 1 0 1
9719/3 NK/T-cell lymphoma, nasal and nasal-type a4 0 a4
C31 ACCESSORY SINUSES Total 6 4 10
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 3 2 5
8071/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS 0 1 1
8072/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, large cell, nonkeratinizing, NOS 1 0 1
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 1 0 1
8430/3 Mucoepidermoid carcinoma 0 1 1
8574/3 Adenocarcinoma with neuroendocrine differentiation 1 0 1
C32 LARYNX Total 28 2 30
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 22 0 22
8071/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS 6 1 7
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 0 1 1
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PATHOLOGY AND SITES MALE FEMALE TOTAL

C34

8000/3
8001/3
8010/3
8033/3
8041/3
8046/3
8070/3
8071/3
8072/3
8140/3
8240/3
8246/3
8250/3
8252/3
8255/3
8310/3
8430/3
8550/3
8560/3
8800/3
8806/3
8890/3

c37
8584/3

C38

8000/3
8001/3
8246/3
9060/3
9064/3
9071/3
9591/3

BRONCHUS AND LUNG Total

Neoplasm, malignant

Tumor cells, malignant

Carcinoma, NOS

Pseudosarcomatous carcinoma

Small cell carcinoma, NOS

Non-small cell carcinoma

Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS

Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS
Squamous cell carcinoma, large cell, nonkeratinizing, NOS
Adenocarcinoma, NOS

Carcinoid tumor, NOS

Neuroendocrine carcinoma, NOS
Bronchiolo-alveolar adenocarcinoma
Bronchiolo-alveolar carcinoma, non-mucinous
Adenocarcinoma with mixed subtypes
Clear cell adenocarcinoma, NOS
Mucoepidermoid carcinoma

Acinar cell carcinoma

Adenosquamous carcinoma

Sarcoma, NOS

Desmoplastic small round cell tumor

Leiomyosarcoma, NOS

THYMUS Total

Thymona, type B2, malignant

HEART, MEDIASTINUM, AND PLEURA Total

Neoplasm, malignant

Tumor cells, malignant
Neuroendocrine carcinoma, NOS
Dysgerminoma

Germinoma

Yolk sac tumor

Malignant lymphoma, non-Hodgkin, NOS

188
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1
6
1
5
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23
1
2
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c40 BONES, JOINTS AND ARTICULAR CARTILAGE OF LIMBS  Total 2 1 )
9180/3 Osteosarcoma, NOS 2 1 3
Cca1 BONES, JOINTS AND ARTICULAR CARTILAGE Total 2 1 )

OF OTHER AND UNSPECIFIED SITES

9364/3 Peripheral neuroectodermal tumor 1 0 1
9731/3 Plasmacytoma, NOS 1 1 2
caz HEMATOPOIETIC AND RETICULOENDOTHELIAL SYSTEMS Total 11 10 21
8000/3 Neoplasm, malignant 0 1 1
9732/3 Multiple myeloma 2 1 3
9754/3 Langerhans cell histiocytosis, disseminated 0 1 1
9801/3 Acute leukemia, NOS 1 0 1
9835/3 Precursor cell lymphoblastic leukemia, NOS 4 5 9
9861/3 Acute myeloid leukemia, NOS 3 1 4
9873/3 Acute myeloid leukemia with maturation FAB M1 1 0 1
9989/3 Myelodysplastic syndrome, NOS 0 1 1
caa SKIN Total 26 31 57
8000/3 Neoplasm, malignant 1 1 2
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 11 6 17
8071/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS 0 2 2
8076/3 Squamous cell carcinoma in situ with 1 0 1
questionable stromal invasive
8090/3 Basal cell carcinoma, NOS 6 8 14
8094/3 Basosquamous carcinoma 0 1 1
8097/3 Basal cell carcinoma, nodular 0 1 1
8410/3 Sebaceous adenocarcinoma 0 2 2
8720/3 Malignant melanoma, NOS 6 7 13
8832/3 Dermatofibrosarcoma, NOS 1 2 3
8901/3 Pleomorphic rhabdomyosarcoma, adult type 0 1 1
C48 RETROPERITONEUM AND PERITONEUM Total O 2 2

8890/3 Leiomyosarcoma, NOS 0 2 2
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ca9 CONNECTIVE, SUBCUTANEOUS AND Total 18 16 34
OTHER SOFT TISSUES

8033/3 Pseudosarcomatous carcinoma
8800/3 Sarcoma, NOS

8801/3 Spindle cell sarcoma

8802/3 Giant cell sarcoma

8810/3 Fibrosarcoma, NOS

8830/3 Fibrous histiocytoma

8850/3 Liposarcoma, NOS

8851/3 Liposarcoma, well differentiated
8852/3 Myxoid liposarcoma

8890/3 Leiomyosarcoma, NOS

8900/3 Rhabdomyosarcoma, NOS

8910/3 Embryonal rhabdomyosarcoma, NOS
8920/3 Alveolar rhabdomyosarcoma

8935/3 Stromal sarcoma, NOS

9040/3 Synovial sarcoma, NOS

9043/3 Synovial sarcoma, biphasic

9120/3 Hemangiosarcoma

9140/3 Kaposi sarcoma

9150/3 Hemangiopericytoma, malignant
9540/3 Malignant peripheral nerve sheath tumor

[N e T = Y e T S SN NN N O i o S S SN N o T @ T S
O N, OFr OFr OO0 OO P~ FHr O Ok o~ DNDNhOo
N N T T T e S S =\ ST O ST RN

9560/3 Neurilemmoma, malignant

C50 BREAST Total 3 427 430
8000/3 Neoplasm, malignant 0 10 10
8010/3 Carcinoma, NOS 0 1 1
8041/3 Small cell carcinoma, NOS 0 1 1
8050/3 Papillary carcinoma, NOS 0 1 1
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 0 5 5
8260/3 Papillary adenocarcinoma, NOS 1 0 1
8480/3 Mucinous adenocarcinoma 0 3 3
8500/3 Infiltrating duct carcinoma, NOS 2 393 395
8503/3 Intraductal papillary adenocarcinoma with invasion 0 1 1
8510/3 Medullary carcinoma, NOS 0 2 2
8520/3 Lobular carcinoma, NOS 0 4 4
8522/3 Infiltrating duct and lobular carcinoma 0 1 1
8575/3 Metaplastic carcinoma, NOS 0 1 1
8890/3 Leiomyosarcoma, NOS 0 1 1
9020/3 Phyllodes tumor, malignant 0 2 2
9680/3 Malignant lymphoma, large B-cell, diffuse, NOS 0 1 1
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C51 VULVA Total 0 13 13
8000/3 Neoplasm, malignant 0 1 1
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 0 a4 a4
8071/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS 0 3 3
8072/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, large cell, nonkeratinizing, NOS 0 1 1
8720/3 Malignant melanoma, NOS 0 3 3
8804/3 Epithelioid cell sarcoma 0 1 1
C52 VAGINA Total O 1 1
8260/3 Papillary adenocarcinoma, NOS 0 1 1
C53 CERVIX UTERI Total O 287 287
8000/3 Neoplasm, malignant 0 11 11
8010/3 Carcinoma, NOS 0 3 3
8041/3 Small cell carcinoma, NOS 0 2 2
8052/3 Papillary squamous cell carcinoma 0 6 6
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 0 47 47
8071/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS 0 47 47
8072/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, large cell, nonkeratinizing, NOS 0 96 96
8073/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, small cell, nonkeratinizing 0 1 1
8076/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, microinvasive 0 4 4
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 0 18 18
8246/3 Neuroendocrine carcinoma, NOS 0 1 1
8310/3 Clear cell adenocarcinoma, NOS 0 1 1
8380/3 Endometrioid adenocarcinoma, NOS 0 2 2
8384/3 Adenocarcinoma,endocervical type 0 36 36
8480/3 Mucinous adenocarcinoma 0 1 1
8482/3 Mucinous adenocarcinoma, endocervical type 0 2 2
8560/3 Adenosquamous carcinoma 0 9 9
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C54

8000/3
8033/3
8140/3
8310/3
8380/3
8441/3
8471/3
8480/3
8890/3
8930/3

C55

8890/3
8980/3

C56

8000/3
8010/3
8140/3
8246/3
8310/3
8380/3
8441/3
8460/3
8470/3
8480/3
8620/3
9000/3
9060/3
9080/3
9100/3
9580/3

CORPUS UTERI Total

Neoplasm, malignant
Pseudosarcomatous carcinoma
Adenocarcinoma, NOS

Clear cell adenocarcinoma, NOS
Endometrioid adenocarcinoma, NOS
Serous cystadenocarcinoma, NOS
Papillary mucinous cystadenoca.
Mucinous adenocarcinoma
Leiomyosarcoma, NOS

Endometrial stromal sarcoma

UTERUS, NOS Total

Leiomyosarcoma, NOS

Carcinosarcoma,NOS

OVARY Total

Neoplasm, malignant

Carcinoma, NOS

Adenocarcinoma, NOS
Neuroendocrine carcinoma, NOS
Clear cell adenocarcinoma, NOS
Endometrioid adenocarcinoma, NOS
Serous cystadenocarcinoma, NOS
Papillary serous cystadenocarcinoma
Mucinous cystadenocarcinoma, NOS
Mucinous adenocarcinoma
Granulosa cell tumor, malignant
Brenner tumor

Dysgerminoma

Teratoma, malignant, NOS
Choriocarcinoma

Granular cell tumor
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C57 OTHER AND UNSPECIFIED FEMALE GENITAL ORGANS  Total 0 1 1
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 0 1 1
C60 PENIS Total 18 0 18
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 16 0 16
8071/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS 1 0 1
8890/3 Leiomyosarcoma, NOS 1 0 1
Ccé1 PROSTATE GLAND Total 36 0 36
8000/3 Neoplasm, malignant a4 0 a4
8120/3 Transitional cell carcinoma, NOS 2 0 2
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 30 0 30
Cc62 TESTIS Total 12 0 12
8910/3 Embryonal rhabdomyosarcoma, NOS 1 0 1
9061/3 Seminoma, NOS 7 0 7
9064/3 Germinoma 1 0 1
9070/3 Embryonal carcinoma, NOS 2 0 2
9085/3 mixed germ cell tumor 1 0 1
Cé4 KIDNEY Total 14 2 16
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 2 0 2
8120/3 Transitional cell carcinoma, NOS 5 0 5
8260/3 Papillary adenocarcinoma, NOS 2 0 2
8312/3 Renal cell carcinoma, NOS 2 1 3
8318/3 Renal cell carcinoma, sarcmatoid 1 0 1
8490/3 Signet ring cell carcinoma 1 0 1
8890/3 Leiomyosarcoma, NOS 1 0 1
8960/3 Nephroblastoma, NOS 0 1 1
Cé65 RENAL PELVIS Total 2 0 2
8010/3 Carcinoma, NOS 1 0 1

8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 1 0 1
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Ce7

8000/3
8010/3
8020/3
8120/3
8130/3
8140/3

Cé9

8000/3
8070/3

C70

9530/3
9531/0
9537/0
9539/1

cr

8000/3
8890/3
9380/3
9382/3
9391/3
9392/3
9393/3
9400/3
9401/3
9411/3
9424/3
9440/3
9441/3
9450/3
9451/3
9470/3
9473/3
9680/3

BLADDER

Neoplasm, malignant

Carcinoma, NOS

Carcinoma, undifferentiated, NOS
Transitional cell carcinoma, NOS
Papillary transitional cell carcinoma

Adenocarcinoma, NOS

EYE AND ADNEXA

Neoplasm, malignant

Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS

MENINGES

Meningioma, malignant
Meningotheliomatous meningioma
Transitional meningioma

Atypical meningioma

BRAIN

Neoplasm, malignant
Leiomyosarcoma, NOS
Glioma, malignant

Mixed glioma

Ependymoma, NOS
Ependymoma, anaplastic
Papillary ependymoma
Astrocytoma, NOS
Astrocytoma, anaplastic
Gemistocytic astrocytoma
Pleomorphic xanthoastrocytoma
Glioblastoma, NOS

Giant cell glioblastoma
Oligodendroglioma, NOS
Oligodendroglioma, anaplastic
Medulloblastoma, NOS

Primitive neuroectodermal tumor, NOS

Malignant lymphoma, large B-cell, diffuse, NOS

Total 24

Total

Total

4 28

1 0 1
0 1 1
1 0 1
14 2 16
6 1 7
2 0 2
Total 1 1 2
0 1 1
1 0 1
2 13 15
2 7 9
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 i 4
26 19 45
0 2 2
1 0 1
0 1 1
0 2 2
0 1 1
1 0 1
1 0 1
1 3 4
0 1 1
1 0 1
0 1 1
14 6 20
1 0 1
1 0 1
1 0 1
2 0 2
1 0 1
1 2 3
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Ccr2 SPINAL CORD, CRANIAL NERVES AND OTHER PART Total O 1 1
OF CENTRAL NERVOUS SYSTEN

9560/3 Neurilemmoma, malignant 0 1 1
C73 THYROID GLAND Total 9 13 22
8010/3 Carcinoma, NOS 1 1 2
8021/3 Carcinoma, anaplastic, NOS 3 4 7
8050/3 Papillary carcinoma, NOS 1 0 1
8070/3 Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS 1 1 2
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 0 1 1
8260/3 Papillary adenocarcinoma, NOS 1 4 5
8330/3 Follicular adenocarcinoma, NOS 1 1 2
8340/3 Papillary carcinoma, follicular variant 1 0 1
8510/3 Medullary carcinoma, NOS 0 1 1
Cr4 ADRENAL GLANDS Total O 1 1
8700/3 Pheochromocytoma 0 1 1
C75 GLANDS - OTHER Total 3 3 6
8140/3 Adenocarcinoma, NOS 0 1 1
8272/3 Pituitary carcinoma, NOS 1 0 1
9064/3 Germinoma 1 1 2
9085/3 Mixed germ cell tumor 1 0 1
9362/3 Pineoblastoma 0 1 1
cr7 LYMPH NODES Total 26 14 40
8001/3 Tumor cells, malignant 1 0 1
9591/3 Malignant lymphoma, non-Hodgkin, NOS 0 2 2
9650/3 Hodgkin’s disease, NOS 1 1 2
9659/3 Hodgkin lymphoma, nodular lymphocyte predominance 0 1 1
9673/3 Mantle cell lymphoma 2 1 3
9680/3 Malignant lymphoma, large B-cell, diffuse, NOS 17 9 26
9687/3 Burkitt’s lymphoma, NOS 1 0 1
9690/3 Lymphoma, follicular, NOS 2 0 2
9714/3 Anaplastic large cell lymphoma, T cell and Null cell type 1 0 1
9719/3 NK/T-cell lymphoma, nasal and nasal-type 1 0 1



c80

8000/3
8010/3
8020/3
8070/3
8071/3
8140/3
8481/3
9560/3
8720/3
8806/3

UNKNOWN PRIMARY SITE

Neoplasm, malignant

Carcinoma, NOS

Carcinoma, undifferentiated, NOS
Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS

Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing, NOS
Adenocarcinoma, NOS

Mucin-producing adenocarcinoma
Neurilemmoma, malignant

Malignant melanoma, NOS

Desmoplastic small round cell tumor
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Total 59
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